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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

107578

108045

107607

107771

107932

108159

UTPAL 
BHATTACHARJEE

KASHI NATH MANDAL

LALA RAM

SACHIDANAND NAYAK

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
YADAV

JANARDHAN SENAPATI

Office  Attdt 
Gr L1

Attendant Gr M

Tech(Mech) Gr I

Rigger Gr 
N(Maint)

Wel/GasCutter 
Gr. K

Driver Gr L1

09/05/2020

05/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

08/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ADMINISTRATION

ADMINISTRATION

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP
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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

108171

108185

108600

109399

109735

109741

109743

109744

109761

110129

110136

GANESH NATH NAYAK

DILIP KUMAR DAS

RAJESH KUMAR DAS

SURINDER KUMAR

VUNNAM MADHU BABU

MANMATH KUMAR 
BASULAI

DURYODHAN BHUYAN

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHOO

ABDUL SADIQUE KHAN

HASNAIN HUSSAIN

PRAHALLAD ADHIKARY

Sr Tech(Mech) 
Gr I

Wel/Gas Cutter 
Gr M

Ch Tech(Mech) 
Gr I

Jr MEO-Gr I

Jr  Machinist 
Gr.I

Jr Tech(Mech) 
Gr II

Jr 
Tech(Mech)Gr.I

Jr Tech(Mech) 
Gr II

Jr Tech(R&AC) 
Gr I

Jr Tech(Mech) 
Gr IV

Jr Tech(Mech) 
Gr III

22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

04/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020

07/05/2020

05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020

15/05/2020

12/05/2020

04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020

08/05/2020
09/05/2020
15/05/2020

05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020

04/05/2020

11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP
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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

109964

110005

107679

107710

107752

108206

107933

107941

107942

107943

107952

107955

108213

108390

108659

107731

107892

NEERAJ KUMAR

AKSHAY KUMAR

SUDAMA YADAV

KALPATARU BEURA

LAXMIKANT 
BHARIMALA

KAILASH CHANDRA 
MUDULI

BIGYAN PRADHAN

SACHIDANANDA 
MAHATO

AVAYA JENA

PRADEEP BARMAN

ARUN KR NAYAK

FAKIR DAS

PRAKASH JENA

SHIV SHANKAR 
SHARMA

HIMANSU SEKHAR 
SENAPATI

MANDARDHAR SUTAR

FAKIR BEHERA

Asstt. 
Mgr.(Civil)

Dy. Mgr.(Civil)

Rigger Gr 
L(Maint)

Rigger Gr 
L(Maint)

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

Wel/Gas Cutter 
Gr L1

Attendant Gr L1

Attendant Gr J

Attendant Gr L1

Attendant Gr L1

Rigger Gr 
L(Prod)

Attendant Gr L1

Rigger Gr 
L1(Prod)

Optr(DAP) Gr II

Sr Optr(DAP) Gr
I

Asstt. 
Mgr.(Elect)

Rigger Gr 

19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

09/05/2020

12/05/2020

10/05/2020

04/05/2020

06/05/2020

25/04/2020

15/05/2020

28/04/2020

04/05/2020

06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020

12/05/2020

14/05/2020

05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020

18/04/2020

06/05/2020

15/05/2020

16/04/2020

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

CIVIL

CIVIL

DAP MECHANICAL

DAP MECHANICAL

DAP MECHANICAL

DAP MECHANICAL

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

DAP PROCESS

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I
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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

108016

108062

108246

108373

108109

108382

AJAY KUMAR OJHA

GIRI BABU

GOBINDA CHARAN 
SETHI

MAJHAR ALI

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY

RAJENDRA SHARMA

N(Maint)

Ch Tech(Elec) 
Gr II

Asst Tech(Elec)
Gr I

Tech(Elec) Gr 
II

Tech(Elec) Gr 
II

Rigger Gr 
L(Maint)

Asst 
Tech(Mech)Gr II

17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

13/05/2020

06/05/2020
13/05/2020

26/04/2020

07/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

05/05/2020

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ESTATE

ESTATE
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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

108547

107584

108088

110151

108779

108305

108374

108563

PRABIR KUMAR GHOSH

SATISH CHAND RAI

PRAVULAL BOITY

AKHILESH KUMAR 
SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

ANUGRAH NARAYAN 
JHA

DIPTI RANJAN RATH

PURSHOTTAM 
WADHWANI

Dy. Mgr.(A/Cs)

Fire Inspector

Fireman Gr N

Asstt. Mgr.(F &
S)

Mgr.(Mech)

Tech(Inst) Gr 
II

Sr Tech(Inst) 
Gr I

Attendant Gr N

09/05/2020
13/05/2020

12/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020

15/05/2020

04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020

04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

07/05/2020

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

F& A

FIRE & SAFETY

FIRE & SAFETY

FIRE & SAFETY

INSPECTION

INSTRUMENTATION - I

INSTRUMENTATION - I

INSTRUMENTATION - I
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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

108697

107601

107640

108350

108753

107882

107889

107896

108480

108920

107764

107779

107795

108013

SUDHANSU 
PATTANAYAK

SANTOSH KUMAR 
MALLICK

SUBHAS CHAKRABORTY

TAPAN KUMAR MUDULI

TAPAN BARIK

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
MALLICK

HEMANTA KUMAR 
PARIDA

LINGARAJ SAHOO

SUSANTA KHANDUALA

K V RAMACHANDRA

SHYAMJEE SINGH

DAMODAR BISWAL

MAHESH SINGH

RAM KUMAR 
BISHWAKARMA

Asst.(Admn.)

Attendant Gr M

Office Attend. 
Gr L

Office Atten. 
Gr M

Asstt. 
Mgr.(Lab)

Rigger Gr 
K(Maint)

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

Jr Store Keeper
Gr L

Mgr.(Offsites)

Dy. Mgr.(Mech)

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

Tech.(Mech) Gr 
II

Rigger Gr 
M(Maint)

Tech.(Mech) Gr 
II

04/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

30/04/2020

25/04/2020

14/05/2020

11/05/2020

11/05/2020

05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

11/05/2020

04/05/2020
11/05/2020

08/05/2020
15/05/2020

06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

04/05/2020
05/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

IR & LEGAL

LABORATORY

LABORATORY

LABORATORY

LABORATORY

MECH(OFFSITES)

MECH(OFFSITES)

MECH(OFFSITES)

MECH(PLANNING)

MECH(PLANNING)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)
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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

108705

107869

108076

108210

109265

109486

107776

B K SAHOO

PRASANT KUMAR ROUT

PANCHANAN DAS

AMAR BEHERA

DHIRAJ KR BISEN

MAHENDRA KUMAR 
LENKA

BABAJI PARAMANIK

Sr Tech(Mech) 
Gr I

Sr Optr(O/S) Gr
I

Optr(DAP) Gr II

Asst Oprt(O/S) 
Gr I

Mgr.(Offsites)

Asst Optr(O/S) 
Gr II

Rigger Gr 
L(Maint)

21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020

04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020

12/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

09/05/2020

15/05/2020

04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

OFFSITES

OFFSITES

OFFSITES

OFFSITES

OFFSITES

PAP MECHANICAL
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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 16/04/2020 15/05/2020-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

10

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

107907

107966

108312

105085

107995

108378

GAGAN BIHARI JENA

SUSIL KUMAR BISWAL

GOLEKHA CHANDRA 
SAMAL

A K BANSAL

GAURANGA MOHANTY

GOBARDHAN 

Tech.(Mech) Gr 
II

Rigger Gr 
M(Maint)

Rigger Gr 
M(Maint)

Sr. Mgr.(Instr)

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

Rigger Gr 

10/05/2020
11/05/2020

20/04/2020

26/04/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

06/05/2020
07/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

05/05/2020
06/05/2020

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

PAP MECHANICAL

PAP MECHANICAL

PAP MECHANICAL

PORT OPERATION

PORT OPERATION

PORT OPERATION
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109226

107951

108073

107739

108093

108094

108102

108108

108112

108126

108134

108386

107576

109229

107625

107818

107843

MOHAPATRA

AJAY KUMAR VERMA

MERAJ KHALID

BABURAM BEHERA

PRASANTA KUMAR 
PANDA

UDAY KUMAR JHA

AZAD KHAN

G RAJU

FANIBHUSHAN MAHTO

UMA CHARAN SWAIN

DINABANDHU DAS

MANAS RANJAN 
BISWAL

JAGANNATH 
MOHAPATRA

SANJIB CHAKRABORTY

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

NILADRI BIHARI 
MOHANTY

DILIP KUMAR BUGATA

BAIDYANATH PRASAD

L1(Maint)

Mgr.(Port Oprt)

Sr Optr(Power) 
Gr I

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

Asst 
Tech(Mech)Gr II

Asst Optr(PH) 
Gr I

Rigger Gr 
L(Prod)

Rigger Gr 
L(Prod)

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

Asst Tech(Mech)
Gr I

Rigger Gr 
L(Prod)

Optr(PH) Gr II

Asst Optr(PH) 
Gr I

Purchase 
Officer

Mgr.(Purchase)

DEO-Cum-Asstt.-
Gr.K

Sr Tech(Mech) 
Gr I

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

05/05/2020
12/05/2020

08/05/2020

13/05/2020

13/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020
11/05/2020

18/04/2020
19/04/2020

15/05/2020

05/05/2020

11/05/2020

07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

06/05/2020

08/05/2020

16/04/2020

04/05/2020
11/05/2020

08/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PORT OPERATION

POWER PLANT

POWER PLANT

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

SAP MECHANICAL

SAP MECHANICAL

SAP MECHANICAL
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Unit Name :
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Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd
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P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

107867

108568

109822

108791

109871

108039

108387

108806

SELBESTER XALXO

SUBHASISH MISHRA

MIHIRA MUDULI

BIJAY KUMAR TUNG

SUMAN KUMAR MANDAL

PRASANT KUMAR 
NAYAK

SUDARSHAN KHUNTIA

RABINDRA KUMAR 
BARIK

Rigger Gr 
L1(Maint)

Mgr.(Mech)

Asst Tech(Mech)
Gr I

Optr(SAP) Gr I

Mgr.(SAP)

DEO-Cum-Asstt.-
Gr.K

Jr Asstt(Tpt) 
Gr L1

Mgr.(Mech)

03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

08/05/2020

07/05/2020
08/05/2020
14/05/2020

07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020

16/04/2020
17/04/2020
18/04/2020
19/04/2020
20/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
23/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/04/2020
26/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2020
02/05/2020
03/05/2020
04/05/2020
05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
08/05/2020
09/05/2020
10/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

04/05/2020

08/05/2020

13/05/2020

13/05/2020
14/05/2020
15/05/2020

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

SAP MECHANICAL

SAP MECHANICAL

SAP MECHANICAL

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

(*** End of Report ***)


